Membership Fees and Annual Dues for Otoe County, Nebraska

County Veteran Service Officers Association

lowa State Bar Association

Mid-States Organized Crime Information Center (MOCIC)
National Association of Counties (NACo)

National Association of County Surveyors

National Association of Criminal Defense
National College for DUI Defense

Nebraska Association of County Assessors

Nebraska Association of County Clerk, Register of Deeds, and Election Commissioners
Nebraska Association of County Extension Boards
Nebraska Association of County Offices (NACO)
Nebraska Association of County Treasurers

Nebraska Association of Emergency Management
Nebraska City Tourism and Commerce

Nebraska Clerks of the District Court Association
Nebraska Criminal Defense Attorneys Association (NCDAA)
Nebraska Sheriff's Association

Nebraska State Bar Association

Nebraska Supreme Court

Nebraska Weed Control Association

SENDD

Southeast District Assessors' Association

Syracuse Area Chamber of Commerce

$100.00
$140.00
$150.00
$450.00
$60.00
$145.00
$50.00
$75.00
$100.00
$100.00
$5,145.03
$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$50.00
$400.00
$610.00
$798.00
$196.00
$210.00
$8,428.00
$50.00
$150.00
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Annual Dues
Annual Dues
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