Membership Fees and Annual Dues for Otoe County, Nebraska		
County Veteran Service Officers Association	\$100.00	Annual Dues
Iowa State Bar Association	\$140.00	Annual Dues
Mid-States Organized Crime Information Center (MOCIC)	\$150.00	Membership
National Association of Counties (NACo)	\$450.00	Annual Dues
National Association of County Surveyors	\$60.00	Annual Dues
National Association of Criminal Defense	\$145.00	Membership
National College for DUI Defense	\$50.00	Membership
Nebraska Association of County Assessors	\$75.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Association of County Clerk, Register of Deeds, and Election Commissioners	\$100.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Association of County Extension Boards	\$100.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Association of County Offices (NACO)	\$5,145.03	Annual Dues
Nebraska Association of County Treasurers	\$50.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Association of Emergency Management	\$100.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska City Tourism and Commerce	\$150.00	Membership
Nebraska Clerks of the District Court Association	\$50.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Criminal Defense Attorneys Association (NCDAA)	\$400.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Sheriff's Association	\$610.00	Membership
Nebraska State Bar Association	\$798.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Supreme Court	\$196.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Weed Control Association	\$210.00	Membership
SENDD	\$8,428.00	Annual Dues
Southeast District Assessors' Association	\$50.00	Annual Dues
Syracuse Area Chamber of Commerce	\$150.00	Membership